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This document has been put together in good faith that all the details are correct.  

In the main the clubs identified are where Chew Valley School students currently attend or have attended in recent times. 

 If any additions or adjustments are required please do email.  
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American Football 

 British American Football 
www.britishamericanfootball.org 

 

Bristol Apache  www.britishamericanfootball.org/adult-contact/bristol-apache 

Bristol Aztecs www.britishamericanfootball.org/adult-contact/bristol-aztecs 

 

Archery 

Somerset County Archery Association 
www.somersetarchery.co.uk 

Archery GB 
www.archerygb.org 

World Archery 
www.archery.org 

Keynsham Archers  www.keynshamarchers.co.uk 

Bitton Archers  www.bittonarchers.co.uk 

Gordano Valley Archers www.gordano-valley-archers.co.uk 

 

Athletics 

AVON Athletics  
www.avon-aa.org.uk 

England Athletics: 
www.englandathletics.org  
British Athletics  
www.britishathletics.org.uk 
United Kingdom Athletics 
www.uka.org.uk 

World Athletics 
www.worldathletics.org 
 
 

Bristol and West Athletics Club www.bristolandwestac.org 

Mendip Athletics Club  www.mendipac.org.uk 

North Somerset Athletics Club www.nsac.org.uk 

 

Badminton 

Avon Badminton Association 
www.avonba.co.uk 

Badminton England 
www.badmintonengland.co.uk 

Badminton World Federation 
www.bwfbadminton.com 

Chew Valley Badminton Club www.chewvalleybadmintonclub.org.uk/ 

 

Basketball 

 Basketball England  
www.basketballengland.co.uk 

International Basketball Federation 
www.basketballengland.co.uk 

Bristol Storm Basketball Club www.bristolstorm.com 

Dynamo Basketball Club www.dynamo.atspace.com 

North Somerset Stars Basketball Club http://www.nsstars.co.uk/involvement.html 

 

Boxing  

 England Boxing 
https://www.englandboxing.org/clubs/ 
Great Britain Boxing 
https://www.aiba.org/ 

International Boxing Association 
https://www.aiba.org/ 
 

Bristol Boxing Gym https://westcountryboxing.com/ 

Skemers Boxing Club https://www.skemerscbc.com/ 
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Bowls 

Somerset Bowls Association 
www.somersetbowls.org. 
Somerset County Indoor Bowls Association 
www.somersetcountyindoorbowlingassociation.org.uk 

Bowls England  
www.bowlsengland.com 
England Indoor Bowling 
Association  
www.eiba.co.uk 

World Bowls 
www.worldbowls.com/ 

Chew Stoke Bowling Club www.chewstokebowlingclub.weebly.com 

 

Canoeing  

 British Canoeing  
www.britishcanoeing.org.uk 
Canoe England 
www.canoe-england.org.uk 

International Canoe Federation 
www.canoeicf.com 
 

Canoe Avon www.canoeavon.co.uk 

Bristol Canoe Club www.bristolcanoeclub.org.uk 

 

Cricket  

Gloucestershire County Cricket Club 
www.gloscricket.co.uk 
Somerset County Cricket Club 
www.somersetcountycc.co.uk 

England and Wales Cricket Board 
www.ecb.co.uk 
 

International Cricket Council 
www.icc-cricket.com 
 

Barrow Gurney Cricket Club www.barrowgurney.cc 

Bishop Sutton Cricket Club www.bishopsutton.play-cricket.com/ 

Blagdon Cricket Club www.blagdoncricketclub.com/ 

Chew Magna Cricket Club www.chewmagnacricket.co.uk/ 

Harptree Villages Cricket Club www.hvcc.play-cricket.com/ 

Knowle Cricket Club https://www.knowle-cricketclub.co.uk/  

Temple Cloud Cricket Club www.templecloudcricketclub.co.uk/ 

Whitchurch Cricket Club www.wccsomerset.play-cricket.com/home 

 

Curling 

 British Curling 
https://www.britishcurling.org.uk/ 

World Curling 
https://worldcurling.org/ 

 

Cycling  

 British Cycling 
www.britishcycling.org.uk 

Union Cycliste Internationale 
www.uci.org 

Chew Valley Cycling Club www.britishcycling.org.uk/club/profile/7945/chew-valley-cycling-club 

Bristol Road Club www.britishcycling.org.uk/club/profile/3499/bristol-rc 

Crucial BMX www.britishcycling.org.uk/club/profile/7644/crucialbmx 
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Diving 

 Swim England 
www.swimming.org/ 
British Swimming 
https://www.britishswimming.org/ 

Federation Internationale de 
Natation 
https://www.fina.org/ 

West Wiltshire Diving Club https://divingwestwilts.com/ 

 

Equestrian  

 British Equestrian 
www.britishequestrian.org.uk/ 

Fédération Equestre Internationale 
www.fei.org/ 

 

Fencing  

 British Fencing 
www.britishfencing.com/ 

International Fencing Federation 
//fie.org/ 

Bristol Fencing Club https://bristolfencing.club/ 

Bristol White Eagle Fencing Club https://bwefencingclub.com/ 

 

Football 

Somerset FA 
www.somersetfa.com/ 
Gloucestershire FA 
www.gloucestershirefa.com/ 

The Football Association  
www.thefa.com/ 
 

Fédération Internationale de 
Football Association 
www.fifa.com/ 

Bishop Sutton Football Club www.pitchero.com/clubs/bishopsuttonafc 

Chew Valley Football Club https://www.facebook.com/chew.valleyfc  

Chew Magna Football Club www.facebook.com/Chew-Magna-Football-Club-221460787882914/ 

Keynsham Town Ladies Football Club  

 

Golf  

Gloucestershire Golf Union 
https://www.gloucestershiregolfunion.co.uk/ 
Gloucestershire Golf Partnership 
https://www.gloucestershiregolfpartnership.co
m/schools-championships 
Somerset Golf Union 
https://www.englandgolf.org/ 

England Golf 
https://www.englandgolf.org/ 
 
 

 

European Golf Association 
https://www.ega-golf.ch/ 
International Golf Federation 
https://www.igfgolf.org/ 
 

Farrington Park Golf Club https://www.farringtonpark.co.uk/ 

Knowle Golf Club https://www.knowlegolfclub.co.uk/ 

Tall Pines Golf Club https://www.tallpinesgolf.co.uk/ 
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Gymnastics  

 British Gymnastics 
https://www.british-
gymnastics.org/ 
English Gymnastics  
https://www.british-
gymnastics.org/england 

International Gymnastics Federation 
https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/ 
 

Bristol Hawks Gymnastics Club http://www.bristolhawksgymnastics.org/ 

City of Bristol Gymnastics Centre https://www.bristolgymnastics.co.uk/ 

 

Handball 

 England Handball 
https://www.englandhandball.com/ 
British Handball 
https://britishhandball.com/ 

International Handball Federation 
https://www.ihf.info/ 
 

Bristol Handball Club Bristol Handball Club: Contact Us (bristol-handball.blogspot.com) 

 

Hockey  

Avon Hockey 
http://www.avonjuniorhockey.co.uk/ 
 

Great Britain Hockey 
https://www.greatbritainhockey.co.uk/ 
England Hockey 
https://www.englandhockey.co.uk/ 

International Hockey Federation 
https://www.fih.hockey/ 
 

Knowle Hockey Club https://www.knowlehockey.co.uk/ 

Mendip Hockey Club https://www.mendiphockey.org.uk/ 

 

Ice Hockey 

 Ice Hockey UK 
https://www.icehockeyuk.co.uk/ 
English Ice Hockey Association  
https://eiha.co.uk/ 

International Ice Hockey Federation 
https://www.iihf.com/ 
 

Bristol Pitbulls Ice Hockey Club https://bristolpitbulls.co.uk/ 

 

Judo 

 British Judo 
https://www.britishjudo.org.uk/ 

International Judo Federation 
https://www.ijf.org/ 

Bedminster Judokwai https://bedminsterjudo.wixsite.com/home 

 

Karate  

 English Karate Federation 
https://www.englishkaratefederation.com/ 
 

World Karate Federation 
https://www.wkf.net/ 
 

Bristol Karate Centre https://bristolkarate.org/ 

Bristol Karate Club http://www.bristolkarateclub.org.uk/ 

Elite Karate Club Bristol https://elite-karate-club-bristol.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral 
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Korfball 

 England Korfball 
https://englandkorfball.co.uk/ 

World Korfball 
https://www.worldkorfball.sport/ 

Bristol City Korfball Club https://www.bristolcitykorfball.co.uk/ 

Bristol Hornets Korfball Club https://bristolhornetskorfball.co.uk/ 

Bristol Thunder Korfball Club https://bristolthunder.co.uk/ 

 

Mixed Martial Arts 

   

Martial Arts @ Sweat Box Gym https://sweatboxgym.com/classes/martial-arts/ 

Martial Arts @ Bristol Dojo Gym https://bristoldojogym.com/ 

 

Modern Pentathlon 

 Pentathlon GB 
https://www.pentathlongb.org/ 

Union Internationale de Pentathlon Moderne  
https://www.uipmworld.org/ 

Bath University Modern Pentathlon https://www.teambath.com/sport/modern-pentathlon/ 

 

Netball 

Avon Netball 
https://en-
gb.facebook.com/pg/AvonNetballAssociation/posts/ 

England Netball 
https://www.englandnetball.co.uk/ 
 

World Netball 
https://netball.sport/ 
 

Crossbow Netball Club https://www.crossbownetballclub.com/ 

Fry’s Netball Club https://www.facebook.com/pg/FryClubNetball/posts/ 

Paulton Rovers Netball Club https://en-gb.facebook.com/PaultonRoversNetballClub/ 

 

Rounders 

 Rounders England 
https://www.roundersengland.co.uk/about-us/ 

 

 

Rowing 

 British Rowing  
https://www.britishrowing.org/ 

World Rowing 
https://worldrowing.com/ 

Avon County Rowing Club http://avoncountyrowingclub.org.uk/ 

Bristol Gig Club https://bristolgigclub.co.uk/ 

City of Bristol Rowing Club https://www.bristolrowing.co.uk/#/ 

 

Rugby League 

 Rugby Football League 
https://www.rugby-
league.com/governance/about-the-rfl 

International Rugby League 
https://www.intrl.sport/ 
 

Bristol Sonics Rugby League Club http://www.bristolsonics.com/ 
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Rugby Union 

 Rugby Football Union  
https://www.englandrugby.com/home 

World Rugby 
https://www.world.rugby/ 

Chew Valley Rugby Club https://www.pitchero.com/clubs/chewvalley/ 

 

Sailing 

 Royal Yachting Association  
https://www.rya.org.uk/ 

World Sailing 
https://www.sailing.org/ 

Chew Valley Sailing Club https://www.chewvalleysailing.org.uk/ 

 

Shooting 

 British Shooting 
https://www.britishshooting.org.uk/ 
 

International Shooting Sport 
Federation 
https://www.issf-sports.org/ 

Blagdon Valley Gun Club https://bvgc.org.uk/ 

City of Bristol Service Rifle Club https://www.cityofbristolservicerifleclub.com/ 

Long Ashton District Rifle Club https://longashtonrifle.club/ 

Portishead Shooting Club https://www.portisheadshootingclub.co.uk/ 

 

Skateboarding  

 Skateboard GB 
https://skateboardgb.org/ 

World Skate 
http://www.worldskate.org/ 

Campus Skateboarding https://www.campusskateboarding.com/ 

Go Skate  https://www.goskate.com/go/of-bristol-england-skateboard-lessons-skateboard-lessons/ 

 

Softball 

 British Softball Federation 
https://www.britishsoftball.org/ 
 

World Baseball Softball 
Confederation 
https://www.wbsc.org/en 
 

 

Sport Climbing 

GB Climbing 
https://gbclimbing.uk/ 

International Federation of Sport Climbing 
https://www.ifsc-climbing.org/index.php/world-competition/calendar/ 

Bloc Indoor Climbing Wall https://blocclimbing.co.uk/ 

The Climbing Academy ‘The Church Bristol’ https://www.theclimbingacademy.com/locations/the-church/ 

Redpoint Bristol https://redpointbristol.co.uk/ 

 

Stoolball 

 Stoolball England 
https://www.stoolball.org.uk/ 
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Squash 

 England Squash  
https://www.englandsquash.com/ 

World Squash Federation 
https://www.worldsquash.org/ 

David Lloyd Long Ashton https://www.davidlloyd.co.uk/ 

Keynsham Squash Club https://m.facebook.com/pg/Keynsham-Squash-Club-
103759926364703/photos/?ref=page_internal 

 

Surfing 

 Surfing England 
https://www.surfingengland.org/ 

International Surfing Association 
https://isasurf.org/ 

Bristol Surf Club https://www.bristol-surf-club.co.uk/ 

 

Swimming 

 British Swimming 
https://www.britishswimming.org/ 
Swim England 
https://www.swimming.org/swimengland/ 

Federation Internationale De 
Natation 
https://www.fina.org/ 

Backwell Swimming Club https://www.backwellswimmingclub.com/ 

City Of Bristol https://uk.teamunify.com/team/reczzcba/page/home 

Keynsham Amateur Swim Club https://uk.teamunify.com/team/reczzkscor/page/home 

 

Table Tennis 

 Table Tennis England 
https://www.tabletennisengland.co.uk/ 

World Table Tennis 
https://worldtabletennis.com/home 

Keynsham Table Tennis Club http://www.keynshamttclub.co.uk/ 

 

Taekwondo  

 British Taekwondo 
https://www.britishtaekwondo.org.uk/ 

World Taekwondo 
http://m.worldtaekwondo.org/ 

Bristol Martial Arts Academy  https://www.bristolmartialartsacademy.com/reach-your-true-potential  

Bristol South Taekwondo https://www.tkdbristol.com/venues/whitchurch/ 

 

Tennis  

 Lawn Tennis Association 
https://www.lta.org.uk/ 

International Tennis Federation 
https://www.itftennis.com/en/ 

Bishop Sutton Tennis Club https://bishopsuttontennis.org.uk/ 

 

Triathlon 

 British Triathlon 
https://www.britishtriathlon.org/ 

World Triathlon  
https://www.triathlon.org/ 

Bath Amphibians Triathlon Club https://www.bathamphibians.co.uk/ 
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Volleyball 

 Volleyball England 
www.volleyballengland.org 

International Volleyball Federation 
www.fivb.com. 

Bedminster Volleyball Club www.bedminstervolleyball.co.uk 

Bristol Spikers Volleyball Club www.bristolspikersvolleyball.co.uk 

 

Water Polo 

 British Swimming 
https://www.britishswimming.org/ 
Swim England 
https://www.swimming.org/swimengland/ 

Federation Internationale De 
Natation 
https://www.fina.org/ 
 

Backwell Swimming Club https://www.backwellswimmingclub.com/ 

City Of Bristol https://uk.teamunify.com/team/reczzcba/page/home 

 

Weightlifting  

 British Weightlifting 
https://britishweightlifting.org/ 

International Weightlifting Federation 
https://iwf.sport/ 

 

Wind Surfing 

 UK Windsurfing Association  
https://ukwindsurfing.com/ 

International Windsurfing 
https://internationalwindsurfing.com/ 

 

Wrestling  

 British Wrestling  
https://britishwrestling.org/ 
 

United World Wrestling 
https://uww.org/ 
 

Esmaeli Wrestling Academy  https://www.facebook.com/Infusedwrestlingclub/ 
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